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Crime Analysis Study Area: =

Size of Study Area from Application =

Study Period Start: =

Study Period End: =

Date Study Completed =

Number of Months in Study Period =

Geocoding Accuracy Rate =

A Table of Crime in the Study Area (Above) and corresponding Graph (Below)

Please See Map

01/04/2004

Grand Total
Thefts

Sexual_Offences
Other_Serious_Offences

39
6
0
0

8
11

TotalCrime Group
3Assault

Burglary
Auto_Crime

Fraud
Criminal_Damage

0
11

Alleygating Statistics Report

31/03/2005

30/05/2006

12

95%

Clifton Designation - Scarborough Terrace Zone
A

ss
au

lt

A
u

to
_C

ri
m

e

B
ur

g
la

ry

C
ri

m
in

a
l_

D
a

m
a

ge

Fr
a

ud

O
th

er
_S

er
io

u
s_

O
ff

en
ce

s

S
ex

u
al

_O
ff

en
ce

s

T
h

ef
ts

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Total

Type of Crime

To
ta

ls

Report Produced by Ian Cunningham Crime Analyst, SYP, and Jim Shanks Architectural Liason Officer NYP



Pg 2 of 3

A Table of Crime by Crime Group and then Crime Type

EVENT_GROUP HO_DESCRIPTION Total
ASSAULT COMMON ASSAULT ETC. 1

OTHER WOUNDING ETC. 2
AUTO_CRIME THEFT FROM VEHICLE 7

THEFT OR UNAUTHORISED TAKING MOTOR VEHICLE 4
BURGLARY BURGLARY IN A DWELLING 8
CRIMINAL_DAMAGE CRIMINAL DAMAGE OTHER 1

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO DWELLINGS 3
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO OTHER BUILDINGS 1
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLES 6

THEFTS ROBBERY OF PERSONAL PROPERTY 1
THEFT DWELLING OTHER THAN AUTO. M/C OR METER 1
THEFT FROM THE PERSON OF ANOTHER 1
THEFT OF PEDAL CYCLE 3

Grand Total 39
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A Table of Crime by Month of the Year and Hour of the Day in the Study Area

Expected Average Crime per Month = Expected Average Crime per Day =

A Table of Crime by Hour of the Day in the Study Area
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